Heat Map - Last 4 Weeks

Team Run Hr Rbi Obp NSb K Era Whip Qs NSVH Wins
Bay City Brawlers 15 15 13 7 12 14 14 7 14 6 13
Boston Poindexters 6 6 6 3 12 7 7 10 8 9 13
Breaking Beard 5 4 2 11 8 3 13 13 1 16 2
Buffalo Chatbots 12 7 12 12 4 16 15 12 14 15 13
CRYOGENIC TEDS 8 13 14 9 1 10 16 16 3 9 9
DG Sparrows 7 3 1 1 15 4 9 14 12 4 2
KGG 2025 12 7 4 14 4 8 8 9 5 1 4
Killer Maltese 14 16 16 10 8 15 4 2 16 13 16
Killer Rabbits 1 1 4 5 2 5 2 3 2 9 1
Philly Alliums 4 7 11 2 4 2 6 6 10 3 7
PTBNL 16 13 15 16 10 8 5 4 7 9 7
Southern Rockets 8 11 7 13 3 6 3 5 5 6 10
The Friday Night Starter 11 11 10 15 4 12 10 8 12 8 11
The Lollygaggers 2 10 9 3 11 13 1 1 10 5 4
The Ronsby Swansons 3 2 3 8 16 1 12 11 9 2 4
Vatican City Popes 10 4 8 6 12 11 11 15 4 13 11

Week Start Week End

Heat Map explanation
Aug 2013 12 15

The Heat Map shows each team’s performance over the last 4 weeks.
If your 4 week average ranks in the top 3 of the league, then you're
If you rank in the bottom 3, then you're
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Team
Bay City Brawlers
Boston Poindexters
Breaking Beard
Buffalo Chatbots
CRYOGENIC TEDS
DG Sparrows
KGG 2025
Killer Maltese
Killer Rabbits
Philly Alliums
PTBNL
Southern Rockets
The Friday Night Starter
The Lollygaggers
The Ronsby Swansons

Vatican City Popes

League Average
Best

Worst

Week start

Week end

Run
27.5
34.8
35.3
28.5
32.3
33.3
28.5
27.8
38.8
35.8
26.8
32.3
30.3
37.0
36.5
30.5

32.2

38.8
26.8

15

8.3
10.3
10.5

9.3

8.5
11.3

9.3

6.8
13.0

9.3

8.5

8.8

8.8

9.0
12.0
10.5

9.6
13.0
6.8

Rbi

27.8
32.8
37.0
28.8
27.5
39.3
36.0
23.3
36.0
29.3
27.0
32.3
30.8
31.5
36.8
31.8

31.7
39.3
23.3

4 Week Averages

Obp
0.337
0.347
0.322
0.322
0.328
0.366
0.310
0.326
0.342
0.355
0.296
0.318
0.309
0.347
0.330
0.341

0.331
0.366
0.296

NSb

1.8
1.8
3.0
4.0
6.0
1.3
4.0
3.0
4.5
4.0
2.5
4.3
4.0
2.3
1.0
1.8

3.1
6.0
1.0

K

36.0
52.3
58.5
28.8
50.0
56.3
50.8
33.3
55.8
60.8
50.8
54.3
39.3
37.5
61.5
49.8

48.5
61.5
28.8

Era

4.72
3.63
4.42
5.02
5.10
4.06
3.94
3.39
2.58
3.57
3.52
3.32
4.10
2.54
4.17
4.12

3.89
2.54
5.10

Whip
1.22
1.25
1.29
1.28
1.42
1.30
1.25
1.05
1.11
1.19
1.16
1.17
1.24
0.98
1.26
1.32

1.22
0.98
1.42

Qs

1.75
3.25
5.00
1.75
4.25
2.50
3.75
1.50
4.50
2.75
3.50
3.75
2.50
2.75
3.00
4.00

3.16
5.00
1.50

NSvVH

3.3
2.8
0.0
1.3
2.8
4.3
5.8
2.5
2.8
4.5
2.8
3.3
3.0
3.5
4.8
2.5

3.1
5.8
0.0

Wins
13
13
24
13
18
24
22
12
29
21
21
17
15
22
22
15

19.1

29.0
12.0
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